
Description

Case Quantity

Code

Cases Per Layer

Cases Per Pallet

Ply

Pallet Height

Colour

Width (cm)

Sheets Per Roll

Roll Length

Andarta 2Ply 200m 76mm Core Mini Jumbo Toilet Roll

01-026

2

White

90mm

1081

400m

6

6

42

2m

Arrow County Supplies, Arrow House, Longden Road,
Shrewsbury, Shropshire, SY3 9AE
t: 01743 283600 e:response@arrowcounty.com 

*Tolerance +/- 5%
*The grammage paper weight may be altered at the time of conversion
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